BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 11/15/2019
# 10 Handicap - 31 teams

Placing Total Time

1 89.54
1 89.54
2 112.2
2 112.2
3 105.65
3 105.65
4 109.92
4 109.92
5 49.14
5 49.14
6 53.38
6 53.38
7 56.5

7 56.5

H

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Beetz-Seyer
Salter
Lindler
Watson
Buzhardt
Lovett
Harris
Seyer
Dillon
Tennant
Tennant
Watson
Buzhardt
Lindler

First Name

Rachel
Jerry
Beth
Day
Cooper
John
Leonard
Brent
Mike
Dale
Dale
Day
Troy
Beth

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 45 teams

Placing Total Time

107.21
107.21
116.81
116.81
109.36
109.36
105.89
105.89
109.18
109.18
57.37
57.37
57.62
57.62
58.88
58.88
56.71
56.71
57.33
10 57.33

O O 000 N NOOOULUu BB WWNNR R

[
o

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
18
18
15
15
15
15
10

#4 Non HC - 45 teams

Last Name

Harris
Tomlin
Braxton
Hunsberger
Harris
Tomlin
Braxton
Steadman
Regan
Sluder
Buzhardt
Tomlin
Buzhardt
Regan
Buzhardt
Sluder
Fox
MclLeod
Gignilliat
McLeod

First Name

Leonard
Joseph
Edward
Sandra
Leonard
Nannnette
Edward
Chris
Laura
Evan
Cooper
Nannnette
Colton
Laura
Troy

Evan
Shippeley
Debbie
Leigh
William

Amount
Won
$155.00
$155.00
$93.00
$93.00
$62.00
$62.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Placing Total Time

1 112.7
1 112.7
2 112.23
2 112.23
3 97.99
3 97.99
4 56.86
4 56.86
5 59.01
5 59.01
6 53.49
6 53.49
7 54.64
7 54.64
8 55.92
8 55.92
8 55.92
8 55.92
#

Total
Cattle

17
17
13
13
8
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6 Handicap - 50 teams

Placing Total Time

115.14
115.14
107.71
107.71
113.98
113.98
110.38
110.38
109.17
109.17
110.33
110.33
57.53
57.53
59.38
59.38
54.21
54.21
59.26
10 59.26
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Total
Cattle

17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
12

# 8 Handicap - 44 teams

Last Name

Tomlin
Tomlin
Buzhardt
Tomlin
Gignilliat
Sluder
Goode
Sluder
Goode
Steadman
Goode
Tomlin
Hunsberger
Tomlin
Davis
Driver
Holcomb
Steadman

Last Name

Hunsberger
Tennant
Salter
Scruggs
Sluder
Thompson
McLeod
Regan
Tennant
Watson
Seyer
Watson
Collins
Salter
Buzhardt
Seyer
Dillon
Tennant
Salter
Sluder

First Name

Nannnette
Joseph
Colton
Nannnette
Leigh
Evan
Ezekiel
Evan
Ezekiel
Chris
Randolph
Nannnette
Sandra
Joseph
Sydney
Darren
Ken

Chris

First Name

Sandra
Dale
Jerry
Haley
Evan
Gary
Debbie
Laura
Dale
Day
Brent
Day
Jean
Jerry
Troy
Brent
Mike
Dale
Jerry
Evan

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$126.00
$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 108.27 19 Gignilliat Leigh $220.00 8
1 108.27 19 Roberts Bryan $220.00 8
2 116.57 19 Buzhardt Cooper $132.00 7
2 116.57 19 Regan Laura $132.00 7
3 103.58 15 Dillon Mike $88.00 6
3 103.58 15 Harris Leonard $88.00 6
4 44.2 10 Hunsberger Sandra $0.00 5
4 44.2 10 Salter Jerry $0.00 5
5 45.78 10 Wheatley Leonard $0.00 4
5 45.78 10 Wheatley Amy $0.00 4
6 53.92 10 Dillon Mike $0.00 3
6 53.92 10 Tennant Dale $0.00 3
7 54.91 10 Hunsberger Sandra $0.00 2
7 54.91 10 Tennant Megan $0.00 2
8 54.96 10 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 1
8 54.96 10 Regan Laura $0.00 1
9 56.97 10 Tennant Megan $0.00 0.5
9 56.97 10 Tennant Dale $0.00 0.5
All Levels Handicap - 40 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 116.41 17 Braxton Edward $250.00 8
1 116.41 17 Regan Laura $250.00 8
2 111.33 15 Beetz-Seyer Rachel $150.00 7
2 111.33 15 Seyer Brent $150.00 7
3 115.16 15 Harris Leonard $100.00 6
3 115.16 15 Salter Jerry $100.00 6
4 117.35 15 Chancey Marc $0.00 5
4 117.35 15 Lovett John $0.00 5
5 94.39 14 Roberts Bryan $0.00 4
5 94.39 14 Seyer Brent $0.00 4
6 108.73 14 Harris Leonard $0.00 3
6 108.73 14 Lindler Beth $0.00 3
7 113.87 14 Beetz-Seyer Rachel $0.00 2
7 113.87 14 Tennant Dale $0.00 2
8 112.62 13 Dillon Mike $0.00 1
8 112.62 13 Roberts Bryan $0.00 1
9 78.14 9 Regan Laura $0.00 0.5
9 78.14 9 Salter Jerry $0.00 0.5
Masters # 10 Handicap - 19 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 100.92 12 Buzhardt Troy $108.00 3



1 100.92 12 MclLeod William $108.00 3
2 74.27 8 Harris Leonard $72.00 2
2 74.27 8 MclLeod Debbie $72.00 2
3 57.63 8 Gignilliat Leigh $0.00 1
3 57.63 8 Salter Jerry $0.00 1
4 59.9 8 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 0.5
4 59.9 8 MclLeod Debbie $0.00 0.5
Youth Beginner/Adult Gate - 23 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 116.54 16 Lindler Beth $138.00 4
1 116.54 16 Porth Andie $138.00 4
2 117.1 15 Lovett John $92.00 3
2 117.1 15 Porth Andie $92.00 3
3 114.02 14 Braxton Edward $0.00 2
3 114.02 14 Porth Andie $0.00 2
4 115.79 14 Buzhardt Bubba $0.00 1
4 115.79 14 Lindler Beth $0.00 1
5 92.96 13 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 0.5
5 92.96 13 Buzhardt Casen $0.00 0.5



